Lofssjopimplen 2013

Lérdagen den 13 april

Storsta Oring
Plac. Vikt (g)
1 9699

Junior
Plac Vikt (g)
1 1488
2 1237
3 636
4 341
5 278
6 156
7 95

Vuxenklass
Plac. Vikt (g)
1 9543
2 3090
3 2374
4 2365
5 2251
6 1920
7 1684
8 1595
9 1453
10 1442
11 1417
12 1342
13 1314
14 1276
15 1233
16 1223
17 1197
18 1151
19 1070

Namn
Magnus Jonsson

Namn

Robin Gren

Tobias Lind

Emil Osterman
Lovisa Dahl
Alexander Skall
Hilda Sédergards
Jennifer Johansson

Namn

Christer Eriksson
Jesper Dyberg
Folke Andersson
Uif Eriksson

Stig Hansson
Erik Sédergards
Hans Erlingsson
Bjorn Kajs
Thomas Larsson
Hans-Olov Olsson
Bo Jonasson
Yngve Arnesson
Jim Bekken

L-O Tjader
Stefan Spannar

Tommy Strangelsrud

Piller Persson
Annelie Erlingsson
Johan Eriksson

Klubb/ort
Bollnas

Klubb/ort
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Ljusnan
Svegs SFK
Lofsdalen
Jassefiskarna
Sveg
Sarnaharrens SFK

Klubb/Ort
Brunflofiskarna
NGF

Tuna bygden
Nora Gyttorp
Sveg
Falubygdens SFK
Svegs SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Sveg SFK
Alvdalens SFK
Sveg
Sarnaharrens SFK
Raufjoringen
Sveg SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Raufjoringen
Sveg

Sveg SFK



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
- 51
52
53
o4
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1005
969
962
961
914
864
831
796
795
756
722
711
651
645
641
616
595
573
555
545
543
493
490
482
468
463
429
422
421
416
372
370
363
312
298
293
292
281
259
246
223
218
200
191
186

Thomas Olsson
Magnus Jonsson
Annette Hansson
Henrik Persson
Hakan Hugg
Lars Westlund
Henry Ling

l.ars Hansson
Harald Pettersen
Mats Andersson
Claes Mattsson
Jan-Erik Persson
Lars-Ake Dahl
Emelie Lindh
Stefan Gren

Peo Eriksson
Lars Svedlund
Magnus Eriksson
Tom

Kjell Roline
Christer Jakobsson
Peter Lind

Patrik Sundgren
Mats Westling
Hans-Ove Hansson

Hans-Géran Angberg

Gunnar Erlingsson
Kiell Ornberg
Kenneth Ryggh
Gulli Eriksson
Gunilla Turdell

Loe Eriksson

Leif Lind

Ulrika Johansson
Bo Sundberg
Anna-Lisa Persson
P-A Nyberg

lvan Korthen
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Christer Skau

Kent Olsson

Per Nilsson
Birgitta Sjoégren
Reijo Vhori

Leif Fagersirom

Sarnaharrens SFK
Bollnas
Sarnaharrens SFK
SFK skinnkroken
Oviken

Sveg SFK

Flugan Bollnas
Sveg SFK

Skaun JFF

Jarvsd
Ovansiljans

Nora Gyttorps FK
Lofsdalen

Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Alvdalens SFK
Sveg SFK
Norge,
Hallstahammar
Svegs SFK
SFK Ljusnan
OSFK

Sveg

Lillhardal
Edsbyn

Sveg SFK
Bollnas

Skaun JJF
Sarnaharrens
Sveg

Sveg SFK
FSK Ljunsnan
Jossefiskarna
Vrangfalis SFK
Sarnaharren
WSFK

Trysil

Sveg
Jossefiskarna
Sveg

Nora Gyttorp
Séarnaharren
Sveg

Gléte



65
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

185
185
173
169
165
160
155
152
150
148
147
146
144
144
135
133
94
66
61
59
36
34
22

Ainfinn Solli
Britten Thoor
Maud Eriksson

Bo Olsson
Nils-Erik Norderud
Asa Wennér
Daniel Eriksson
Jan Bjérkman
Anna Edlund
Tron-Olav Meistad
Kristin Eriksson
Tore Hagglund
Hasse Johansson
Martin Sédergards
Anna Westman
Sussanne lvarsson
Jérgen Olofsson
Thomas Axelsson
Emil Olsson
Stefan Estenberg
UIf Stener

Ole Spanberg
Evert Spanberg

Liliestrom SPF
Tunabygden
Sveg
Sarnaharrens SFK
Sveg

Alvdalens SFK
Sveg

Linghed

O-vik

Skaun JJF
Overberg

Sveg
Sarnaharrens
Sveg

Sveg

FK Skinnkroken
Strémsund
Tunabygdens SFK
Sveg

Aivdalens SFK
Sveg
Sarnaharren
Séarnaharren



